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Screamin C-Men

Steeltown

Touch of Malice

LORds of the gridiron

Here Comes The Hotstepper
Foxes

SICWITIT

Not Cuba Gooding Jr.

NOT Chris Olave, It's Olavo...

Bogey
Leaf
John B

Total Points

Touch of Malice
Steeltown

Foxes

LORds of the gridiron
Screamin C-Men
SICWITIT

NOT Chris Olave, It's Olavo...

Here Comes The Hotstepper
Not Cuba Gooding Jr.

Leaf

Bogey

John B
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2514.60
2320.70
2282.00
2275.70
2266.50
2215.00
2051.50
2035.70
1967.90
1853.00
1800.60
1759.40
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PCT
0.786
0.786
0.714
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.357
0.357
0.357
0.143
0.143

PF
1864.30
1863.80
2074.00
1949.70
1712.20
1847.70
1894.50
1697.70
1655.20
1480.40
1496.70
1414.30

PA
1567.60
1724.80
1794.10
1637.30
1637.40
1735.40
1841.50
1847.00
1718.60
1807.80
1894.00
1745.00
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PTS
2266.50
2320.70
2514.60
2275.70
2035.70
2282.00
2215.00
1967.90
2051.50
1800.60
1853.00
1759.40
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